Inspired Solutions LLC Announces Significant Growth Milestone for 2023

Consolidated turnover increase of 32% CAGR¹ in 2023

Zurich – 29/04/2024 – As Inspired Solutions LLC celebrates its 15th birthday, the company announces further revenue growth in 2023. Rob Hoobroeckx (Managing Partner and CEO) commented -

"2023 was a year of transformation for Inspired Solutions. With a strong order book and clear backing from our key clients we were able to significantly invest in the business. We expanded our geographical reach with a local presence in an additional seven countries, while adding more capacity in our key markets. In addition, we added a new relationship in Asia Pacific and expanded our reciprocal arrangements with other risk engineering consultancies in Europe.

While 2023 was marked by a significant build out of our capabilities and reach, our first quarter 2024 activities are an early indication that the investment has paid off. Clients had pre-booked 55% of our 2024 capacity by the end of Q1."

Positive Client Impact

"Our consistent double digit CAGR over the past 15 years is a reflection of the added value and high level of responsiveness that Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients. New country coverage continues to be a key priority as we seek to reduce our travel needs and therefore our carbon footprint" Hoobroeckx stated.

What Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients

¹ Compound Annual Growth Rate

Founded in 2009, As Inspired Solutions LLC is the industry reference for risk engineering services to the international insurance market. The company provides a wide range of services to assist commercial insurers with risk selection, risk analysis and underwriting support. More information is available at Our Services - Inspired solutions.

###

For more information, press only:

Rob Hoobroeckx info@inspiredsolutions.ch

For more information on what Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients:

https://www.inspiredsolutions.ch/outsourced-risk-engineering/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-solutions-llc/